## 2017 PERSONAL PROPERTY INCREASES

(SIGNED)

TO BOARD 10/16/17

EXHIBIT "B"

Norman A.Cannady Jr., Tax Assessor Madison County Personal Property 2017

date submitted 10/16/2017

Increase in assessment with signed waiver

Owners Name	parcel number	ASSES	SMENT O	N ROLL	AMOUNT OF	reason for change #	reason for change	sb82#
		INV	F/F-M/E	TOTAL	CHANGE	***************************************		
Shape Ups	10503	The state of the s	Call Table Maria		1,650	10	new business added	1619
Euro AM Plastics Inc/Non Exempt	· 8171	-	29190	29190	22,200	10	equipment added to roll	1621
Fleetmatics USA LLC	10530				760	10	new business added	1622
Fleetmatics USA LLC	10531				10	10	new business added	1623
Fleetmatics USA LLC	10532				770	10	new business added	1624
Fleetmatics USA LLC	10533	_	_		3,810	10	new business added	1625
Uptown Dental LLC	10534				31,830	10	new business added	1626
CFL-MS-Madison	9680		3360	3360	620	10	corrected depreciaiton	1627
CFL-MS-Madison	9682		170	170	30	10	corrected depreciaiton	1628
CFL-MS-Madison	9683		3250	3250	40	10	corrected depreciaiton	1629
CIT Bank, N.A.	9778		26850	26850	540	10	corrected depreciaiton	1630
CIT Bank, N.A.	10112	· -	850	850	1,280	10	corrected depreciaiton	1631
CIT Bank, N.A.	9268		1020	1020	370	10	corrected depreciaiton	1633
CIT Bank, N.A.	9269		1550	1550	140	10	corrected depreciaiton	1632
		<u> </u>						_
								-
			<del> </del>		<del></del>			
			-					
TOTAL					64,050			

FORM 71-02 Revised 10/9		TICE TO INCRI	ease the as	SESSMENT	of real/person/	al propert	YY .
TATE OF	ezierim <sup>7</sup>	IPP1	•		COUN	ITY <u>MADI</u>	SON
Assessed to	o <u>Shape</u>	<u>. Ups</u>					
ni	Road	District <u>Madis</u>	on Sch	ool District _	Ridgeland Munici	ipality	
Now come Code of 1 assessed o	es <u>Norn</u> 972, that i on the <u>201</u>	nan Cannady the assessment 7 Personal asse	of the propert ssment Roll o (Real/Personal	y herein des f said Count )	y <b>.</b>		sippi: -147, said property being
The undendance	ed recommend;	s that the assestment of	the said property sh	ould be INCRUAS	BD as shown below:		1 20 1
	1	Parcel Numb	ег	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
Page	Line	<u> </u>		Value		0	1650
		10503			<del> </del>	<del> </del>	1030
						<del> </del> -	
Winess m	v signaturo	New business ad	ber 8,2017				
Winness m	y signature	this the Septem	ber 8, 2017	<u>Norm</u>	ian A, Cannady, Jr. 1 (TilloofOffic	<b>∞</b> 1)	
Acceptance	(Signature of by Taxpay	this the Septem	ber 8, 2817	<u>Norm</u>	ian A, Cannady, Ir, Tilleof Offic	<b>∞</b> 1)	
Acceptance	(Signature of by Taxpay)	this the Septem of Officer) er; Chok pearing to this bos	Snutt	Norm	(TilloofOffice)	9/18/2017	
Acceptance And It affir	(Signature of a by Taxpay, matively ap hat the Cle	this the Septem	and: has given the recting, as dire	Norm	(Tilleof Office)  Date:  a to said owner to the	9/18/2017	ddress, by mail, more
Acceptance And It affir th	(Signature of Signature of Sign	this the Septem of Olificer) er; Chekyy pearing to this board ys before this mor failed to appea	ber 8,2017  Linitial  and:  has given the recting, as direct;  writing, agreed	Norm	e to said owner to the	9/18/2017 9/18/2017 last known a and who ap	ddress, by mail, more peared and presented
Acceptance  And it affir  1. Ti th oh 2. Ti ar	(Signature of a by Taxpay)  matively ap that the Cle than ten day bjections (of that the sale and requeste and the Boot an	this the Septem of Officer) er; Chok pearing to this board rk of this Board ys before this m or failed to appea d owner has, in view of that the assessing	has given the recting, as direct;	Norman equired notice ated by the to the increase and carefully	e to said owner to the Order of this Board; se, waived notice, en	9/18/2017 9/18/2017 I last known a and who appeara	ddress, by mail, more peared and presented a
Acceptance  And it affir  1. The off t	(Signature of a by Taxpay- matively ap that the Cle that the sale and requeste and the Bosesessment's	pearing to this bose rk of this Board ys before this mor failed to appear downer has, in yeld that the assessing the desired by the failed to appear the fai	has given the recting, as direct, writing, agreedment be made for the evidence, ed, as herein so	Norm equired notice ated by the to the increa and; and carefully et forth; ADJUSGED	s to said owner to the Order of this Board; se, waived notice, en y considered the sam	9/18/2017 9/18/2017 last known a and who aptered appeara	

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that the Clerk of this Board is hereby directed and commanded to certify two copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Section 27-35-149, Code of 1972, and upon the approval of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the Tax Collector of this County, who shall proceed to collect taxes on said property as thus assessed, as provide by law; and

_		<del></del>				
FORM 71-0 (Revised 10/2	93)	DTICE TO INCREASE 1	'HE ASSESSMENT	of real/person	AL PROPER	TY .
STATE OF	MISSISS	an i		cou	NTY_MAD	SON
Assessed to	Euro	AM Plastics Inc/Non Ex	<u>empt</u>			•
In	Rond	District Madison	Soliool District	Municipality		•
433C35CU U	11 tite <u>201</u>	•	ICOIT OI SING COUNT	<b>y.</b>	ounty, Mississection 27-35- creased; the	sippi: 147, said proporty being
'The undersigne	d recommend	s that the assessment of the said pr	openy should be INCRHAS	BD as shown below:		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
		8171			29190	22200
<del>-</del>	<del>                                       </del>	<del>                                     </del>	<del></del>			<u> </u>
Witness my	signature (Signature) by Taxpaye	Additional equipment loc this the October 6, 2017  Officers  G A 4-4-17	Norma	an A. Cannady, Jr. T	AX ASSESSE	OR   1-7
		caring to this board;				
ա	ı ten days	k of this Board has given a before this meeting, as falled to appear.;	the required notice directed by the O	to said owner to the l rder of this Board;	last known ad and who appo	dress, by mail, more eared and presented
2. The	t the sald requested	owner has, in writing, as that the assessment be m	greed to the increase ade final;	, waived notice, ente	ered appearant	se before this Board
And asse	I the Boar essment sh	d having heard the evidently ould be increased, as here	enco, and carefully can set forth;	considered the same,	, and being sa	itisfied that the said
IT :	IS, THEN	REFORE, ORDERED A and is hereby made and	.ND ADJUSGED t	oy this Board that a	an increaso i	: n the sald original
The ame \$_5139	ount at Pag O.	36, Lino	be increased	d from \$ <u>29190</u>	,lo	

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that the Clerk of this Board is hereby directed and commanded to certify two copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Section 27-35-149, Code of 1972, and upon the approval of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the Tax Collector of this County, who shall proceed to collect taxes on said property as thus assessed, as provide by laws and

(Kevited	(ሰውነ	YTICE TO INCREASE TI	E Assessment	of real/person	al proper	Т <b>Ү</b>
STATE	OF MISSISS	rer I		cour	: <u>DAM_</u> YTV	12071
Assesse	d to <u>Fleet</u>	matics USA, LLC				
In	Road	District Canton	School District	Canton Municipali	ty ·	
Code of	f 1972, that i I on the <u>201</u> 7	d of Supervisors of nan Cannady the assessment of the pr 7 Personal assessment I (RestPr	oporty herein desc toll of sald County resout)	ribed should be in	unty, Missis ection 27-35 creased; the	slppi: -147, ssid property being
The undersi	igned reconvered	Parcel Number		<del></del>	[#-1.1	
Pago	Line	Lancer innuncel	Land Value	Improvements	Total   Value	Total Increase
		10530			0	760
<del></del>				<del>-  </del>	<u> </u>	
1000	(Signature of	V ct:41	7.	n A. Cannady, Jr, T (Title of Office Date:	AX ASSESS	or -/7
And it aff	îrmatively app	earing to this board:	<del></del>		* ****	
(	han ten days	k of this Board has given s bofore this meeting, as folled to appear.;	the required notice of directed by the Or	to said owner to the der of this Board;	last known ad and who app	ldress, by mail, more cared and presented
2. 1	That the said and requested	owner has, in writing, ag	reed to the Increase ide final;	, walved notice, ente	ared appearan	ce before this Board
, E	And the Boar essessment sh	rd having heard the évide ould be increased, as here	nce, and carefully of	considered the same	, and being s	allsfied that the said
] 8	T IS, THER	CEFORE, ORDERED A and is hereby made and it	ND ADJUSGED tinelly approved as f	y this Board that ollows:	en increase	In the said original
The : <u>\$</u> 76	amount at Pag 50,	ge, Line	, be increased	fram S <u>Q</u> to		
J conies of	T IS FURTI	IER ORDERED, that the	Clerk of this Boa	rd is horoby director	d and commi de oftens	anded to certify two

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that the Clerk of this Board is hereby directed and commanded to certify two copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Section 27-35-149, Code of 1972, and upon the approval of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the Tax Collector of this County, who shall proceed to collect taxes on said property as thus assessed, as provide by law; and the said Tax Collector be duly charged with additional assessment.

		*				•
FORM 71- (Rawsed 10	/93)	otice to increase t	UII A COBOCLAENT	COP BEAL MERGON	ti bhanan	
የምልምድ ለ			тін мааказыын			
	if Mississ	•		COU	, МДД <u>МАБ</u>	NOSU
Assessed	lo <u>Fleat</u>	matics USA, LLC				
In	Road	District Madison	_ School District _	<u>Flora</u> Municipali	ty	
assessed of	on the <u>201</u>	•	roperty herein des Roll of said Count essenal)	scribed should be in ly.	ounty, Missis ection 27-35 creased; the	sippi: -147, said property being
The updenion	ed recommend	s that the assessment of the sald pro	peny thould be INCREAS	ieD as shown below:		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land	Improvements		Total
		10531	Value	<del></del>	i Value I 0	Increase 10
	<del> </del>					
	(Signature of by Taxpaya	الرياسيان.	7 • Norma	an A. Cannady, Ir. T (Tilk of Offis Date:	4) 9-25	QR -/7-
od it affirm	nativelycens	caring to this board:			- 1 - 2 - 3	
l. Th tha obj	at the Clerk n ten days ections (or	of this Board has given before this meeting, as falled to appear.;	directed by the O	rder of this Hoped;	and who app	beigneend but bores
2. The	at the said I requested	owner has, in writing, ag that the assessment be ma	reed to the increase ido final;	e, waived notice, ente	red appearan	ce before this Board
And Ass	d the Board esiment sho	d having heard the evide ould be increased, as herei	nce, and carefully In set forth;	considered the same,	and being si	atisfied that the said
T1 8258	IS, THER	BFORE, ORDERED AN and is hereby made and fi	ND ADJUSGED' I inally approved as i	by this Board that a follows:	an Increase I	n the said original
The am-	ount at Pag	6, Line	, he increase	d Gram S <u>a</u> to		
IT )	IS FURTH	ER ORDERED, that the	Clark of this Boa	rd is horeby directed	and comma	nded to certify two

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that the Clerk of this Board is hereby directed and commanded to certify two copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Section 27-35-149, Code of 1972, and upon the approval of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the Tax Collector of this County, who shall proceed to collect taxes on said property as thus assessed, as provide by law; and the said Tax Collector be duly charged with additional assessment.

FORM 71-		•				
(Revised 10		otice to increase	The assessment	OF REAL/PERSON	al proper	τγ
STATE C	F MISSISS	अर्थका		con	MAD_YT	ISON
Assessed	to <u>Fleet</u>	matics USA, LLC				
In	Road	District Madison	School District _	<u>Madison</u> Municip	oolity	
Now con Code of assessed	ies <u>Non</u> 1972, that on the <u>201</u>	,	and gives not property herein des it Roll of said Count (Personal)	ice as required by Se scribed should be in Sy.	ection 27-35	-1 <i>47</i> .
I ve mveetri Er	rea tocounteria	t that the sessentine of the fald			1 60 1	180
Page	Line	Purcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Toml Value	Total Increase
		10532			0	770
	<del>- </del> -	<u> </u>	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	 <del> </del>	· <u> </u>
Wines in	y signature	New business added to		<del>.  </del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Witness in	y signature	this the September 25,	2917	on A. Cannedy, Jr. T	a)	
Vitnees in	(Signature of	his the deptember 25,	2917	on A. Cannedy, Jr. T (TideofOmu Date:	a)	
Acceptance	y signature (Signature of	tomers caring to this boards	2917 A. Norm	(Tide of Office	9·25-1	<u>'}</u>
Acceptance And It affin	(Signature of the City) and the City and the	his the deptember 25,	Norm	Date:	(a) 9-25-7	dress by mall mose
Acceptance And teaffin the	(Stanme of by Taxpaye matterly app not the Clerkan ten days jections (or not the said	caring to this boards k of this Board has gives before this meeting.	Norm  In the required notice as directed by the C	Date:  Date:  to said owner to the lorder of this Board;	a) 9-25-7 last known ad and who app	dress, by mall, more cared and prosented
And it affinite the object of the And	(Stanment of by Taxpaye matively app ant the Clerkan ten days jections (or and the said d requested at the Boar	pearing to this board; k of this Board has give s before this meeting, failed to appear.;	en the required notice as directed by the Cagreed to the increas made final;	to said owner to the lorder of this Board; :	a) 9-25-7  last known ad and who app	dress, by mail, more eared and prosented co before this Board
Acceptance And it affin  1. The Ob 2. The and ass	(Signature of by Taxpaye matterly app not the Clerkan ten days jections (or not the said drequested at the Boar sessment sh	cearing to this board:  k of this Board has give before this meeting, failed to appear.;  owner has, in writing, that the assossment be d having heard the evi	Norm  In the required notice as directed by the Capred to the increas made final; idence, and cerefully seein set forth;  AND ADJUSCED	to said owner to the lorder of this Board; at considered the same,	e) 9-25-7  last known ad and who app  ared appearan and being sa	dress, by mail, more cared and prosented co before this Board

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that the Clerk of this Board is hereby directed and commanded to certify two copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Section 27-35-149, Code of 1972, and upon the approval of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the Tax Collector of this County, who shell proceed to collect taxes on said property as thus assessed, as provide by law; and the said Tax Collector be duly charged with additional assessment.

FORM 71- (Revised 10	/93)		_			
	NO	TICE TO INCREASE TH	e assessment	OF REAL/PERSON	AL PROPERT	ď
STATE O	F MISSISS	IPPI		COU	NTY <u>MADIS</u>	<u> </u>
Assessed	io <u>Ficet</u>	matics USA, L.I.C				
In	Road	District <u>Madison</u>	School District	Ridgeland Munic	ipality	
Code of I	ies <u>Norr</u> 1972, that	d of Supervisors of	and gives notice	ce as required by Secribed should be in	ection 27-15-1	17
The undersign	od tetommendi	that the assessment of the said prope	ny ibeuld be INCREASE	io u shown below;		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvenients	Total Value	Total Increase
		10533			0	3810
<b> </b>	<del></del>		- <del> </del>	<del>-                                    </del>		
cceptance	(\$Ignature of by Taxpayer	704		n.A. Cannady, Jr. T (Tide of Office Date:	ir) -	_
And it affirm	natively app	earing to this board:				
LICE	ii leir naaax	of this Board has given the before this meeting, as d failed to appear.;	e required notico t irected by the Or	o said owner to the l der of this Board; s	ast known addre and who appear	ess, by mall, more ed and presented
2. The	et the sold i I requested	owner has, in writing, agre that the assessment be mad	ed to the Increase, o final;	walved notice, ento	red appearance	before this Board
And asse	d the Board essment sho	d having heard the evidence ould be increased, as herein	e, and carefully c set forth;	onsidered the same,	and being satis	fied that the said
IT asse	IS, THER	EFORE, ORDERED ANI and is hereby made and fin	O ADJUSOED by ally approved as fo	y this Board that sollows:	un increase in	the sald original
The am S 3810	ount at Pag i	6, Line	be increased	from \$ <u>0</u> to		
l TJ https://do.	18 FURTH	ER ORDERED, that the O	Clerk of this Boar	d is hereby directed	and command	ed to certify two

copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Section 27-35-149, Code of 1972, and upon the approval of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the Tax Collector of this County, who shall proceed to collect taxes on said property as thus assessed, as provide by law; and the said Tax Collector be duly charged with additional assessment.

-		
도보다는데 (200일 1071) NOTICE NO EXCESS THE A	\$5 <u>5554547</u> OF REAL 753	GOMAL PROFERITY
STATE OF MESSESSER	•	COUNTY PRADISON
. Assemble <u>Crown Resetting</u>		•
la Jani Diviz <u>gralian</u> Sa	، <u>جند براز الجاهو</u> (جورز احور	ಕಲ್ಪಾಡಕಾಗಿದ್ದ
To the Beard of Supervises of Now comes Name of Communication of the property	nd कुंग्स 2006: या required ny bettin desembed 250ald of 23d Cown, a	_ County, Milaticalpyli by Santica 27-13-147, bu harmated; the mid property being
	<del></del>	
Page Libe Paged Number	Land   Lagray san Valme i	고당 Topl ; Topl Vulc.   Topl
1 1053-	<u> </u>	1 0 1 120 Eccess
		3,237
-A-1		
Tana Michigan	Yanaya A. Can-de	2
तक्षा विकास है। व्यक्तिक विकास	<del></del> -	<del></del>
l. Thurch: Clork मारिके विकास स्था कृष्ण धर त क्षेत्रक का बेजून क्षेत्रक कोई कार्याक्ष्य का बीक बर्जुक्सका (बर्न्सीम्ब क बहुक्स	ক্ৰা চিচ কৰা কৰিছে ক	the less thrown regions; by mail, store
الصيد يخانب ما يصل عددت لفتد بعد تصال الا أأ علمه ط تصميدوند طا يدن العادية المسا	عة عنه بعد عنه	, ब्यान्यचे अनुस्थातावः before कीते Board
And the Send briving band the evidence	and carefully considered the t forth;	व्यक्ट उच्च व्रव्हां व्यक्तियां क्षेत्रं क्षेत्रं उच्च ,
T IS, THEREFORE, ORDERED AND . राजनामाना पेन कर्ता प्रे प्रतान कर्ता होत्सी,	The sea or tell seens.	hu m beeze lo die eld grigical
7 21210 Far amount a 1.550 1.55	_ be increed from 5_0	to .

.

	op Missis	·			NTY <u>MAI</u>	
Assassed	to CUL	Ms-Madlson				
ín	Rond	District Madison	School District	Ridgeland Munic	oipality	
SOUR OX	1912, mat	d of Supervisors of	toporty herein de	scribed should be in	ounty, Missisection 27-35 oreased; the	ssippi: 5-147, said property
ho ondersig	gred recommend	s that the essessment of the said pro	openy should be INCREA	SED 64 thown below:	•	
	Υ.	Parcel Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total
age .	Line	9680	<u>Value</u>		Value	Increase
	<del></del>	9080		<del></del>	3360	620
		<del></del>				
/ litness n	ny signaturo	- /	17	ian A. Cannady, Jr. T	PERSON YA	OP
litness m	(Signature of	Mis the Seylember 20	17	ian A. Cannady, Jr. T (Tide of Omce	<i>i</i> ) ,	
Vitness m	(Signature of	Officer)	17	ian A. Cannady, Jr. T.	<i>i</i> ) ,	or 2017
Vitness n	(Signature of by Taxpayor matively app	Office) coring to this board;	Norm	ian A. Cannady, Jr. T (Tide of Omee Date:	<u>9/28/</u>	2017
cceptance nd It affir	(Signature of by Taxpayor matively app	Officer)	Norm	ian A. Cannady, Jr. T (Tide of Omce Date:	<u>"9/28/</u>	2017
cceptanes  1. Ti th ob	(Signature of by Taxpayor matively app at the Cleri an ten days decitors (or text the said	Officer) coring to this board; to of this Board has given before this meeting, an	Norm the required notice directed by the Coreed to the increase	nan A. Cannady, Jr. T. (Tide of Office )  Date:  to said owner to the learner of this Board; a	est known ad	dress, by mail,
cooptance cooptance 1. The ob- 2. The an	(Signature of by Taxpayor matively app not the Clerk an ten days elections (or not the said drequested at the Board the Board and the Board the Source of the Board the Board the Source of the Source	of this Board has given before this meeting, as failed to appear.;	the required notice directed by the Coreed to the increased final;	to said owner to the lorder of this Board; a	ast known ad und who app	dress, by mail, eared and pres
cooptance  1. Ti th ob 2. Ti an Ar	(Signature of by Taxpayor matively app nat the Cleri an ten days elections (or nat the said drequested at the Board sessment she IS, THER	coring to this board;  cof this Board has given before this meeting, as failed to appear.;  cowner has, in writing, ago that the assessment be made heaving heard the evident	the required notice directed by the Coreed to the increased final; nee, and carefully in set forth;	to said owner to the lorder of this Board; and, waived notice, enter considered the same,	ast known ad und who apported appearant and being an	2017 dress, by mail, sared and pres

n no se proposition de la company de la c

		ingero increase t	hb assessment	of real/person	IAL PROPER	<b>Υ</b> Υ
	N Issus	îrei.		COU	NTY <u>MAD</u>	NOSI
		<u>MS-Madison</u> District <u>Madison</u>	School District	Ridgeland Munic	einality .	
T T		of Supervisors of	, MADISO	N Co	unty, Missis	
EEEE Moureon	nes Norm	ian Cannady	and glyes notic	e as required by Si	ection 27-35	-147,
Codo of assessed	1972, that t on the <u>201</u> 1	he assessment of the p 7 <u>Personal</u> assessment 1 (Real/P	Roll of said County ersonal)	<b>'</b> -	creased; the	said property being
The undersly	ed recommends	that the masessment of the \$3ld pro	perty alsould be INCREASE	D as shown below:		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Inorease
	T	9682			170	30
				_ <del> </del>		
Acceptance	(Signature of	Officer)	Norma	n A. Cunnady, Jr. T (Tide of Offic Daloi	an .	8/2017
						11 1 2
tì	ian ton days	k of this Board has given a before this meeting, as failed to appear.;	the required notice of the O	to said owner to the rder of this Board;	and who ap	peared and presented
		owner has, in writing, a that the assessment be n		e, walved notice, ent	iered appeara	nca before this Board
		rd having heard the evid could be increased, as her		considered the same	e, and being	satisfied that the said
T a	r 13, THBl ssessment be	REPORE, ORDERED A s and is hereby made and	ND ADJUSGED I finally approved as	by this Board that follows:	an increase	in the said original
The a \$_20	anount at Pa O.	gė, Lin <del>ė</del>	be increase	d from \$ <u>170</u> _to	o ·.	•
· r copies of	r is FURT	HER ORDERED, that the State Tax Commission	he Clerk of this Boston, as required by S	ard is hereby directe ection 27-35-149, Co	ed and comm	anded to certify two and upon the approval

of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the

				·	<u> </u>	· • · · ·
FORM 71- (Rovised 10	0/93)	otice to increase t	He assessment	OF RBAL/PERSON	AI. PROPÈR	ייר
STATE (	OF MISSISS				ላፒሂ እለአወ	
. Assessed	to <u>CFL</u>	MS-Madison				
		District Madison	School District	Municipality		
T Now con Code of	o the Boar nes <u>Norr</u> 1972, that	d of Supervisors of nan Cannady the assessment of the p 7 Personal assessment I	MADISC and gives noti	Co ce as required by Se cribed should be in	ction 27-35	-147.
Thounderig	ned sconmend:	that the assessment of the said pro	perty should be INCREAS	ED at shown below:		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase
		9083			3250	40
<u> </u>		<u> </u>			<u> </u>	
Acceptance	(Signature of by Taxpayer	caring to this board:		an A. Cannady, Jr. T (Title of Office Date;	9/2	8/2017
Uti	an len days	c of this Board has given before this meeting, as failed to appear.;	the required notice directed by the O	to said owner to the l rder of this Board; e	ast known ad ind who app	dress, by mail, more cared and presented
2. Ti an	iat the said d requested	owner has, in writing, ag that the assessment be ma	reed to the Increase do final;	o, waived notice, ente	red appearan	ce before this Board
Ar as:	nd the Boar sessment sh	d having heard the evide ould be increased, as here	nce, and carefully in set forth;	considered the same,	and being sa	allsfled that the said
IT as:	IS, THER	EFORE, ORDERED All and is hereby made and f	ND ADJUSGED tinally approved as f	by this Board that a follows:	un inorcase i	a the said original
The an \$_329	nount at Pag O.	ro, Linc	, be increased	d from \$ <u>3250</u> to		
of the said	order to order by the	UPR ORDERED, that the the State Tax Commission as add Commission to mal County, who shall proceed	n, as required by Se to the property char	otion 27-35-149, Cod	o of 1972, and troll and to d	d upon the approval

FORM 71- (Roylsed 10	1/931	OTICE/TO INCREASE	THE ASSESSMENT	T OF REALFERSON	ial propbr	TY
STATE C	op Mussis	s r		. con	NTY <u>Mad</u>	ISON -
Assessed	to <u>CII</u>	Bank N.A		•	•	
In	. Rose	d District <u>Madison</u>	School District	Ridgoland Muni	oipality	
	٠.	rd of Supervisors of	•		-	sioni:
Now com	ies <u>Nor</u>	man Cannady	and gives not	ico as required by Sc	ection 27-35-	-147.
		the assessment of the particle			creased; the	said property being
The undersign	ed recommend	is that the assessment of the said pr	operty should be INCRHAS	IID <b>as</b> shown below;		
	T.,	Parcel Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total
Page	Line	9778	Value		Value 26850	Increase
	<del></del>	9776	<del>-   -</del> -	<del></del>	20830	540
	<del>- </del> -		<del></del>	<del></del>		
Acceptance	(Signature o	A	<u>Nom</u>	en A. Connady, Jr. T (Mile of Office	*) n 1	DR 2 1 0 (17
Acceptance	ay Taxliba	-670	<u>-</u>	Dato:	_1/0/	1 101
And It affirm	natively app	pearing to this board:				
tha	n ten day	k of this Board has given s before this meeting, as rfalled to appear.;	the required notices directed by the C	to said owner to the d order of this Board;	last known ada and who appo	dress, by mall, more pared and presented
2. The	at the sald I requested	owner has, in writing, a I that the assessment be m	greed to the increase ade final;	s, walved notice, ente	red appearance	ce before this Board
An ass	d the Boar essment st	rd having heard the evid lould be increased, as here	ence, and carefully sin set forth;	considered the same,	and boing sa	disfied that the said
' IT	IS, THE cssmeat be	REFORE, ORDERED As and is hereby made and	ND ADJUSGED I	by this Board that.: follows:	an increase i	n the sald original
The am \$_2739	ount at Pa 10.	go, Lino	, be increase	d from \$ 26850	to	•
copies of th	is order io	HER ORDERED, that the the State Tax Commission is said Commission to ma	m, as required by Sc	totion 27-35-149 Cod	in of 1972 and	I umon the engreesed

en en de mande de particular de mande de particular de la compacta de la compacta de la compacta de la compact

STATE	ा है होते पट		E THE ASSESSMENT			
	اله_ا	Bank N.A.	•	COU	NTY <u>MA</u>	DISON
	,	_	School District _			
			•	_ <del>-</del>		•
			MADISO and gives notice			
~~~~	471M1 LUUL	17 Personal assessmen	e property herein desc at Roll of said County at/Fersonal)	wined chapted be	oreased; the	said property bei
The undersign	ned recommend		property should be INCREASE	D sa shown below;		
Page	Line	Parcol Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total - Value	Total-
		10112			850	1280
	1	- <del></del>				
//	y algnaturo	Corrected depreciation. this the Soptember 1	2017	A Cannady Ye m	AV Agopood	
Wilmoss m		stand Soptember 19	2017	A. Cannady, Jr. T (Tille of Office	-1	IR 2017.
Wijnoss m	y signature Signature of by Taxpayer	state Soptember 19	2017	(Title of Office	-1	
Acceptance  I. The	y signature (Signature of by Taxpayor natively appoint the Clerk n ton days	office)  caring to this board:	2017	(Tills of Office	9/28	12017.
Acceptance And it affirm  1. The that obj.	y signature of Signature of by Faxpayer actively approact the Clerken ton days ections (or at the said of the said	officer)  cof this Board has give before this meeting, a falled to appear.;	Norman  Norman  In the required notice to as directed by the Ord	A Date;  Said owner to the lear of this Board; a	est known add	dress, by mall, mor
Acceptance  And It affirm  1. The that obj  2. The and	y signature  (Signature of by Faxpayer  natively approact the Clerk in ton days ections (or int the said of requested if the Board	office)  caring to this board:  cof this Board has give before this meeting, a falled to eppear.;  cover has, in writing, a that the assessment be referred.	Norman  In the required notice to as directed by the Ord agreed to the increase, nade final;	Said owner to the le or of this Board; a	ast known add who sppo.	dress, by mall, more ared and presente
Acceptance  Acceptance  Inditaffirm  1. The that objust and Anneasses	y signature of Signature of by Faxpayer actively appropriate the Clerk in ton days ections (or at the said or requested if the Board essement should, THERI	officer of this board:  cof this Board has give before this meeting, a falled to appear;  owner has, in writing, a that the assessment be a haying heard the evidential be increased, as here	Norman  In the required notice to as directed by the Ord agreed to the increase, nade final;	Said owner to the le or of this Board; a walved notice, entor	ast known add and who appearance appearance and being sat	dress, by mall, more ared and presente before this Board issied that the sale

to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the

WARMEN ASTE	Karayan ya					
						.•
	N N	THE TO INCREASE TH	II ASSESSMBNT	of real/person	al proper	ry .
		re'er		COID	TY_MAD	เลงก
	HWID YOU	her		COU	ATT TANKED	19014
	io i citi	Mance LLC				
		Distriot <u>Madison</u>				
T T	o the Boar	d of Supervisors of	MADISC	N Co	unty, Missis	sippi:
Now con	ies <u>No</u> n	nan Cannady	and gives noti	co as required by S	ction 27-35	-147,
		the assessment of the property			oreased; the	said property bein
. 922022011	ort rise <u>sor</u>	(RestPe	isous)	,.		
The undealer	ed recommend	s that the payeasment of the sold prop	erty should be INCREAS	ED as shown below:		•
		Parcel Number	Land	Improvenients	Total	Total
Page _	Line	Parcel Number	Value	uninosoutents	Value	Increase
1 1150	الرك	9268		<del></del>	1020	370
	-   - <u></u>					
Second 1	·./V·	this the September 20		an A. Cannady. Ir. 1	AX ASSESS	OR
	(SIgnatura o	(Oilicer)		(fitle of Offic	tr) .	
Acceptance	ь by Тахраус	1:		Date:	7/27	8/2017
And it affin	matively opp	ocaring to this board.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
th	an ten day	k of this Board has given to s before this meeting, as r failed to appear.;	the required notice directed by the C	to said owner to the order of this Board;	laet known ad and who app	ldress, by mail, more seared and presented
2. Ti	hat the said id requested	owner has, in writing, ag I that the assessment be ma	reed to the increas ide final;	o, Walved notice, ent	ered appearan	co before this Boon
		rd having heard the evide lould be increased, as here		considered the same	, and boing s	atisfied that the sale
		REFORE, ORDERED All and is hereby made and i			on increase	in the said origina
The ar \$_139		go, Lino	be increase	d from \$_1020	in .	,
Tro	ידמונמ פו	HER ORDERED, that the	Clark of this Bo	ard in harabu disasta	d and annum	andril to real 6. su

;

MARTINESSE SAND COMMENDATION OF THE SAME TO THE SAME OF PROPERTY OF SAME

The second section

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED, that the Clerk of this Board is hereby directed and commanded to certify two copies of this order to the State Tax Commission, as required by Scotion 27-35-149, Code of 1972, and upon the approval of the said order by the said Commission to make the property change on the assessment roll and to certify a copy to the

	11 427 1						
PORM? (Roylsed	10/03) 🖋	•				•	
	N	OTICE TO INCREASE	THE ASSESSMEN	TOP REAL PROPERTY	יממי לאלא	Th crow a	
STATE	SISBIN VO	. זמקופ		or senting place	HALL PACOPE	KTA	
	3 <b>0</b>			COT	INTY MAI	DISON	
Assesse	) toC] <u>T</u>	Finance LLC				<b></b>	
Σn	Road	Dietriot Madian	~ 4				
		l District <u>Madison</u>	School District	<u>Ridgeland</u> Muni	olpality		
Mouras	o the Boar	rd of Supervisors of	MADIS	ON C	ounty, Missis	! . •	
Code of	1972 that	man Cannady the assessment of the r	and gives no	tice as required by S	ection 27-35	ssippi; 5-147	
assessed	on the 201	the assessment of the p	property herein de	scribed should be in	creased; the	Said property being	
•	THE PLAN		resold of said Cond	ty.	•	tyohorth ocuts	
The undersig	ned recommends					-	
		s that the assessment of the said pro	operty should be INCREA:	SBD as shown below;			
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land	Improvements	Total	Total	
		9269	Value		Value	Increase	
			<del></del>	<del></del>	1550	140	
L	}						
		Corrected depreolation.	<del></del>				
	y signature	this the Septopher 19	17 Nome				
Wintess m	y alguature of C	this the September 12	17 Noma	In A. Cannady, Jr. T/	X Assesso	DR	
Wintess m	y signature	this the September 12	17 <u>Noma</u>	II. A. Cannady. Jr. T/	X ASSESSO	) DR	
Acceptance	y signature of (Signature of C	this the September 12	17 Norma	In A. Cannady, Jr. T/	4x assesso 9 /2 8 /	DR 2017	
Acceptance	y signature of (Signature of C by Taxpayer)	this the Scyteppher 12		In A. Cannady. Jr. T/ (Tills of Officer  Dato:	9/28/	2017	
Acceptance And It affirm	y signaturo of C (Signaturo of C by Taxpayer)	this the September 12		In A, Cannady, Jr. T/ (Tibe at Officer ) Date:	9/28/	2017	
Acceptance And It affirm	y signaturo of C (Signaturo of C by Taxpayer)	this the September 12		In A, Cannady, Jr. T/ (Tibe at Officer ) Date:	9/28/	2017	
Acceptance And It affirm that objet	(Signature of Colors of the Clork of the Clork of the Clork of the Colors of the Color	office this Board has given the bofore this meeting, as a called to appear;	he required notice t	O said owner to the lader of this Board; and	9/28/	ress, by mail, more ared and presented	•
Acceptance And it affirm  1. The then obje  2. The and	(Signature of C (Signature of C by Taxpayer) natively appear at the Clork of ton days to cotions (or for t the said of requested the	of this Board has given the before this meeting, as a lied to appear.;  when has, in writing, agree that the assessment he med	he required notice t directed by the Or ced to the increase, le final;	on A, Cannady, Jr. T/ (Tiles at Officer  Date:  O said owner to the ladder of this Board; an	9 /28 / st known add ad v/10 appea	ress, by mail, more ared and presented	
Acceptance And it affirm  1. The than object. 2. The and	(Signature of C (Signature of C by Taxpayer) natively appear at the Clork of ton plays to ton plays to ton said of requested the	of this Board has given the before this meeting, as a lied to appear.;  where has, in writing, agree the the assessment be med having heard the anise.	he required notice to directed by the Or need to the increase, le final;	on A, Cannady, Jr. T/ (Tiles at Officer  Date:  O said owner to the ladder of this Board; an	9 /28 / st known add ad v/10 appea	ress, by mail, more ared and presented	
Acceptance And It affirm  1. The than obje  2. The and And asse.	(Signature of Colors to the Clork to the said or requested the Board sament should be the board sament	of this Board has given the before this meeting, as a called to appear.; where has, in writing, agree the assessment be made having heard the evidence lid be increased, as herein the property of the contract of the contrac	the required notice to directed by the Or ced to the increase, le final; ce, and carefully co set forth;	o said owner to the lader of this Board; an	9/28/ st known add d vilio appearance appearance and being sati	ress, by mail, more ared and presented before this Board sfied that the said	
Acceptance  And It affirm  1. The there is a second and assection in the control of the control	(Signature of Colors of the Said of the Board of the Boar	official aring to this board:  of this Board has given the before this meeting, as a lied to appear.;  where has, in writing, agree the assessment be made the assessment be made that the assessment be made and fine the control of the control o	the required notice to directed by the Ortical to the increase, le final; ce, and carefully conset forth; DADIUSGED by ally approved as fol	o said owner to the lader of this Board; and this Board that an thouse, this Board that an thouse,	9/28/ st known add d vilio appearance appearance and being sati	ress, by mail, more ared and presented before this Board sfied that the said	•
Acceptance  And It affirm  1. The there is a second and assection in the control of the control	(Signature of Colors of the Said of the Board of the Boar	of this Board has given the before this meeting, as a called to appear.; where has, in writing, agree the assessment be made having heard the evidence lid be increased, as herein the property of the contract of the contrac	the required notice to directed by the Ortical to the increase, le final; ce, and carefully conset forth; DADIUSGED by ally approved as fol	o said owner to the lader of this Board; and this Board that an thouse, this Board that an thouse,	9/28/ st known add d vilio appearance appearance and being sati	ress, by mail, more ared and presented before this Board sfied that the said	•